10 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches
DXS-1210 Series
The D-Link DXS-1210 Series 10 Gigabit Ethernet Smart Managed Switches are a cost-effective
10 Gigabit switch series capable of servicing a range of network needs in any business
environment. Supporting a combination of 10GBASE-T and SFP ports, the DXS-1210 Series
provides connection flexibility across a network, allowing easier network integration.  The
DXS-1210-28T is equipped with 4 x 10/25G SFP28 ports, enabling this series to serve as either an
aggregation / access switch in larger Enterprise environments or alternatively be employed at the

• LLDP MIB
• Zone Defense MIB
Order Information
Part Number Description
DXS-1210-28T 24-port 10GBASE-T + 4-port 10/25G SFP28 Smart Managed Switch
DXS-1210-28S 24-port 10G SFP+ + 4-port 10GBASE-T Smart Managed Switch
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Direct Attach Cables
DEM-CB100S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 1 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB300S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 3 m Direct Attach Cable
DEM-CB700S 10GbE SFP+ to SFP+ 7 m Direct Attach Cable
Optional 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Direct Attach Cables1
DEM-CB100S28  25G SFP28 to SFP28 1m Direct Attach Cable
Optional Gigabit Ethernet SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T Copper SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX Single-Mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX Multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX Single-mode, 50 km
DEM-330T 1000BASE-BX-D Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1550/RX-1310 nm)
DEM-330R 1000BASE-BX-U Single-Mode, 10 km (TX-1310/RX-1550 nm)
Optional 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+ Transceivers
DEM-431XT 10GBASE-SR Multi-Mode, OM1: 33 m/OM2: 82 m/OM3: 300 m (w/o DDM)
DEM-432XT 10GBASE-LR Single-Mode, 10 km (w/o DDM)
Optional 25 Gigabit Ethernet SFP28 Transceivers1
DEM-S2801SR 25G SFP28 Multi-Mode, 100m transceiver
DEM-S2810LR 25G SFP28 Single-Mode 10km transceiver
DEM-410T2 10GBASE-T Copper SFP+ Transceiver (w/o DDM), 30 m
1 Only compatible with the DXS-1210-28T
2 Only HW version A2 DEM-410T transceivers are compatible with the DXS-1210 (A1) switch, and can only be used in environments not exceeding an ambient temperature of 40°C (104°F) and a maximum of 2 DEM- 410T
transceivers total can be installed in one DXS-1210 (A1) switch.